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Door Closers

BS EN 1155:1997 + A1:2002

S-80 Overhead Door Closers Electromagnetic

The SPÄRKA S-80 Electromagnetic Door Closer is an EN power size 4 door closer making it suitable 
for doors upto 1100mm wide / or maximum 80 Kg.  This door closer is designed to be used in either 
hold-open (ideal for corridor doors) or swing-free mode (ideal for living and bedroom doors) and 
needs a 24V DC supply along with integration to the fire alarm.  

This door closer comes complete with mechanism, cover, armset, parallel arm bracket for mounting 
on the ‘Push’ face of the door,  hold open and swing free components (choose on installation) 
installation template and all fixings.  The closer has integrated adjustable valves to independently 
control the closing and latching speeds.  It is suitable for timber fire doors up to 60 minutes and steel 
doors up to 240 minutes.  The product has been independently tested to meet and exceed fire door 
testing requirements and is backed by a 5 year guarantee for peace of mind.
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SKU

DC1110.SE

Size

EN 4 Power Size

Finish

Silver

Qty

1 

DC1110.SNP EN 4 Power Size Satin Nickel Plated 1 

DC1110.PNP EN 4 Power Size Polished Nickel Plated 1

Package Type

Trade Packed

Trade Packed

Trade Packed

Satin Nickel
Plated

Silver

YEAR
GUARANTEE

Max:

80Kg

1100mm

EN Size Max Door Width

1

2

3

4
5

6

750mm

850mm

950mm

1100mm
1250mm

1400mm

Max Door Weight

20Kg

40Kg

60Kg

80Kg
100Kg

120Kg

TECHNICAL

USING RUTLAND 
TECHNOLOGY




